
Davenport West High School 

 

 
  

Girls Swimming 
  

      

State 
Wk 

Date Day  2018 Opponent Site  Time 

8 22-Aug Wed Moline H 5:00 PM 

9 28-Aug Tues Central H 6:00 PM 

9 30-Aug Thurs UTHS H 5:00 PM 

10 4-Sep Tues Clinton A 6:00 PM 

10 8-Sep Sat Clinton Invite A 9:00 AM 

11 11-Sep Tues North H 6:00 PM 

12 18-Sep Tues Bettendorf A 6:00 PM 

12 22-Sep Sat. Burlington Invite. A 8:00AM 

13 25-Sep Tues Pleasant Valley H 6:00 PM 

14 2-Oct Tues Burlington A 6:00 PM 

15 8-Oct Mon Muscatine A 6:00 PM 

18 20-Oct Sat MAC JV Swim Invite (Musc Host) A 10:00 
AM 

17 25-Oct Thurs Districts/MAC - Diving TBA TBD 

17 27-Oct Sat. Districts/MAC - Swimming TBA 12:00 

18 2-Nov Fri State Swim-Diving Marshalltown TBA 

18 3-Nov Sat. State Swim  Marshalltown 
 

 


